



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 968/2024**

RAJ BALA AGGARWALPetitioner
Through: Mr. Manish Raghav and Mr.
Rohit Gour, Advocates.

versus

RAJAN BATRA AND ORSRespondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
02.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 16.12.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 2, 2024/pkv